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Schell

Spiefberger

Schifer
Spiegler
Schfulik

Szezyrba

stadnik

Szelagowski

Schiller
Stachowski
Szadkowski
Szmatula
szumara
Stanko

Scholgz

m

Transportliste

Swieczkowski

Spychala
Syrnik

Staller
Schallner
Schifer
Scharf
Szeliga
Suchomski
Spiegel |
Swierski
Stachecki
Sterk
Scheurmann

Schneider

Karl
Anton
Philipp
Dyonis
Josef

Wilhelm
Adam

BEugenius
Stanislaus
Edmund
Josef
Stanislaus
Boguslaw
Dymitro
Herbert
Johann

Johann

Tudwig
Hermann
Franz
Leo

Kerl
Frangz
Boleslaus
Erich
Franz
Valentin
Karl
Earl
T.eopold

512
1383
1386
2955
2978

3589
4189

4884

2237

5420

9605

9692
12938
13545
14417
14457
14480
15023
15175
15262
15270
16322
18185
16188
16195
16198
16537
16546
16562
16670
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38
39
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41
42

43
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45
46
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53

54

vom 26.Februar 1942:

Schmidt

Schurstein

Schifer

Schoonbroocdt

Scheunpflug

Szymeczak
Schattner
Schilke
Schriider
Steinbauver
Schneider
Schréder
Schaller
Schriiter
Schiller
Suchowski
geclhulz
Schad
HStaubrann
Schmervler
Schridel
Scholl
Schachne
Schlesiona

Szadkowslki

Schinmmelmann

Seclmidt

Schilder

Stadler

sehnitzer

Karl

‘Karl

Eeinrich
Frangz
art
Jogef
Karkus’
Karl
Fritz
Tudwig
Heinrich
Johann
larkus
Karl
Willy
Theodor
Paul

Wilhelm
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Adolf
Georg
Willy
Iszak
Paul
Boleslaus
Otto
Walter

inton

Georg

YValter
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16611
16619
16622
168630
{Eﬁém
17182
17447
17521
17554
17593
17600
18449
18450
18476
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1920
19226
19227
19264
189601
2c1c4
20619
20659
20744

21246
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